the
POTSTICKER

ASIAN DINING

Fully Licensed & B.Y.O

The Potsticker offers a blend of Asian cuisine in a stylish presentation, highlighting
exquisite tastes & visual stimulation.

The menu encompasses inspirational use of Malay, Chinese & Japanese ingredients
& herbs.

Please visit the Potsticker to enjoy this unique sensory dining experience.

Monday Closed

Lunch: Wed-Sun 12:00noon - 3:00pm
Dinner: Tues-Sun 5:30pm —10:30pm

Tel: (03) 9500 8819
Website: www.thepotsticker.com.au

% 2.5% Surcharge on both American Express & Diners Card

% Minimum charge $20 per head is applied
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Reviews

The Saturday Age (Good Life Food & Wine) 5" January 2013
Simone Egger

B.Y.O Restaurant —
*  Fancy drinking your own bottle on a night out? These eateries won’t turn your
down.
*  You won’t e stuck for choice at this upmarket Asian restaurant. It has a
substantial drinks list that includes house blended tea, and a well price wine list.
Diners can B.Y.O too.

The Age Good Food Guide 2013

Being reviewed and recommended by The Age Good Food Team
¢ The Potsticker looks destined to stay.
* A contemporary combination of classic Cantonese, Malaysian, Nonya and
Japanese Cuisines

*  Flavor Dishes:

v"  Laksa Juicy Pork Dumpling, Jade Prawn Dumpling, Nyonya Fried
Prawn Dumpling

v" Peking Duck
v Malay Style King Prawn Coated with “Coconut Sand”
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ASIAN DINING !

Melbourne Weekly Bayside 13" June 2012
Mary- Jane Daffy

* There’s a riot of fun to be found at this surprising Asian all- rounder.
e Perfect for-- a fun night & date night out with friends

-- Dumpling Dumpling Dumpling

* Flavor Dishes :
v" Panfried Beef Potsticker, Poached Red Chilli Chicken Wontons
v" Roasted Duck San Choi Bao
v" Beef Tenderloin with Roasted Sesame Dressing

Weekly Review Magazine 11" April 2012
Leanne Tolra

* The Potsticker will encourage debate about everyone’s favourite dishes.

* My family takes its dumplings seriously and insists The Potsticker is a
winner.

* The service is through efficient & charmingly eager to please.
* Flavor Dishes:

v Shanghai Juicy Pork Dumpling, Steamed Prawn Dumpling
v Panfried Beef Potsticker, Nyonya Fried Prawn Dumpling
v Shredded Duck Salad with Sesame Dressing

The Age “ Epicure” 14" Feb 2012
Nina Rousseau

* Try The Potsticker once and it’s likely you'll return.
* Flavor Dishes:

v" Steamed Prawn Dumpling, Panfried Beef Potsticker
Wild Black Flat Head is classically done
Malay Style King Prawn Coated with “Coconut Sand”
Peking Duck was good

AR K
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Chefs Recommendation EfETHET

Entrée  Fi3

Traditional Crab Claw BRyERESH
Garnished with Salad, Sweet & Sour Sauce

Panfried Vegetarian Egg Roll Vv RRES

Assorted vegetables, worcestershire sauce

Main F3¢

Salt & Pepper King Prawns & Scallops FERIRER T+
Shredded Fresh Lettuce

Wok Sautéed Lobster Tail in - RENFE -
Garlic Butter e oM
Chinjew (Szechuan Pepper) JHEGT
Ginger & Spring Onion FHE

XO Chilli X0
Steamed Barramundi Fillet y-pA=h-
Ginger, Spring Onion & Home Blended Soya

Wok Sautéed Tender Beef EWAA
Tasty Honey Pepper Sauce & Vegetables

Grilled Beef Tenderloin A

Double Dipping Sauce, Vegetable & Himalayan Salt (Relieve
Hayfever, Asthma & Balance Blood Pressure)

Dessert &H/m

Yummy Crystal Dumpling (3pcs) 7K iR
Egg Custard & Coconut

V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts

$8.5

$8.0

$29.8

$48.8

$32.8

$19.8

$30.8

$8.8
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Entrée FiISE

Meat

Chinese Sausage

Sesame, Spring Onion & Home-blended Soya
Everyday Roasted Peking Duck (6pcs)
Cucumber, Scallion,Pancake & Plum Sauce
Crispy Shredded Beef

Capsicum , Onion in Tangy Mandarin Sauce

San Choi Bao (1pc)

Bamboo Shoot, Water Chestnut, Lettuce Cup, Sesame & Plum Sauce with-

Chicken

Duck

Seafood

Vegetables V

Grilled Chicken Skewers (2pcs) PN
Satay Sauce

Teriyaki Chicken Skewers (2pcs)
Teriyaki Sauce

Mongolian Style Roast Lamb

Fried , Tossed with Pepper & Spices

Seafood

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Lightly Spicy

Sesame Prawn Toasts (2pcs)
Sweet & Sour Sauce

Tempura Soft Shell Crab (1pc)

Sweet Chilli, Soy Mayonnaise & Salad

Grilled Batung Scallops (2pcs)

Mild Curry, Fish Roe, Fried Pearl Leaves & Glass Noodles
Vegetatian

Roti v, PN

Indian Bread, Satay Sauce

Crispy Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2pcs) v
Sweet & Sour Sauce

Grilled Half Eggplant v

Mushroom, Capsicum & Onion in Mild Spicy Sauce
Salt & Pepper Soft Tofu Cubes Vv

Lightly Spicy

Shanghai Spring Onion Pancake (1pc) v
Homemade, Shallow Fried

V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts
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$7.5
$29.5
$10.8

$6.8
$7.8
$8.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8

$10.8

$12.8
$7.8

$11.8
$10.0

$6.0
$6.0
$10.8

$10.5
$6.5
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Scgnature Dim Sim

Pomegranate Chicken Dumpling (1pc)
$8.8

Beef Potsticker Dumpling (6pcs)
$12.8

Wrapped in an Egg White Pastry
* Steamed then Lightly Fried
¢ Aromatic Curry Sauce

AR

*  Panfried

* Chinkiang Black Vinegar

A RUA I B R

Ginger & Spring Onion Beef Dumpling
$6.9 (3pcs)

¢ Steamed

Red Chilli Chicken Dumpling (6pcs)
$9.8

Oyster Sauce

ZRFM

* Poached
e Red Chilli Sauce

ARYE

yonya Fried Prawn Dumpling (3pcs) $6.9

Malay Style

Sauce with Lemongrass, Orange Peel and
Touch of Chilli

F& R KR AF 8%
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Homemade Dim Sim B4
Steamed Shanghai Juicy Pork Dumpling (3pcs) i/ NEE
Chinkiang Black Vinegar
Laksa Juicy Pork Dumpling (3pcs) BRD/ N
Maiaysian Laksa Sauce
Chicken & Prawn Siu Mai (3pcs) R
Sova Sauce
Steamed Prawn Dumpling (3pcs) LT
Soya Sauce
Steamed Vegetarian Dumpling (3pcs) V HEFHERAR
Soya Sauce
wE.
Soup ZIE
Seafood Broth with Scallop, Salmon & Prawn TSEEE S
The Potsticker Chicken Wonton Soup BB
Seafood & Beancurd Soup TS
Double-boiled Chicken Soup with Kai Chee Berry RROEHE I T RS
in Purple Claypot
Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup V REBE
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup SOKRLRE S

V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts

$6.6

$6.9

$6.6

$6.9

$6.9

$11.0

$8.0

$8.0

$11.8

$7.8

$7.8
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Meat Friends P8

Duck & Chicken ZZg2K

Everyday Roasted Peking Duck (12 pcs) H HZEILETS $57.8
Scallion, Cucumber, Pancake & Plum Sauce

Half Roasted Duck in Bone YEENS $25.8
Sour Plum Sauce

Nyonya Crispy Chicken IR R IR $20.8
Sauce with Lemongrass, Orange Peel , Ginger & a Touch of Chilli

Asian Basil Chicken Fillet B =R $20.8
in Claypot , Spicy

Teriyaki Chicken H =CHER $19.8
Furikaki, Dancing Bonito (shaved flying fish) & Vegetable

Sweet & Sour Crispy Chicken Fillet F32%5 $19.8
Light Batter, Wok Sauteed with Vegetables

Honey Chicken A $19.8
with Organic Honey & Sesame

Spicy 'Ma Po' Beancurd il £ IS $19.8
Minced Chicken & Tofu with Spicy Finished

Malay Belachan (shrimp paste) Spicy String Bean BIRENET $18.8
with Minced Chicken

Lemon Chicken FEEREE $19.8

Crispy, Lemon Sauce

V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts
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Meat Friends PN%E

Beef 4R

Honey & Black Pepper Beef
with Seasonal Vegetables

Traditional Black Bean Beef

with Capsicum & Onion

Crispy Shredded Beef

AR

B4R

TR

Shredded Red Capsicum , Onion in Tangy Mandarin Sauce

Beef Rendang

in Aromatic Curry Sauce

Cantonese Beef Tenderloin
Grilled, Seasonal Vegetable

Teriyaki Beef Tenderloin

F& ARG AF

A

H =R

Grilled, Teriyaki Sauce & Seasonal Vegetable

Lamb & Pork ZE &J&2E

Mongolian Style Roasted Lamb
Fried, Tossed with Pepper & Spices

Black Pepper Lamb Loin
Onion & Zucchini

Sweet & Sour Pork
Pineapple, Capsicum & Onion

Peking Pork Spare Ribs
with Mandarin Sauce and Pineapple

EEEE

AR AT

I A

REMHEE

V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts

$19.8

$19.8

$19.8

$23.8

$28.8

$28.8

$28.8

$28.8

$19.8

$19.8
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Seafood Friends JFfEE

Seafood Combination YRR
Wok Sauteed Prawns, Scallops, Fish, Calamari with Seasonal Vegetables
Seafood Omelette TSR

Mixed Seafood, Vegetables, Dancing Bonito, Mayonnaise and Plum Sauce

Wok Seared Tasmanian Salmon Fillet H =R =3
with Bok Choy, Furikake & Home-blended Soya

Famous Curry Fish Fillet W £

with Vegetables, Mild Curry

Crispy Fish Fillet EXAFA

in Light Batter + Sweet & Sour

Salt & Pepper Calamari FUERRE AR
Lightly Spicy

Asian Basil Calamari BN =FREERR

in Hot Pot, Spicy

Prawn & Scallop 5 & 77 F-2E

Ginger & Spring Onion Scallops BRET

Wok Sauteed with Seasonal Vegetables

XO Chilli King Prawns XO 5ER

with Seasonal Vegetable, Spicy

Malay Style Fried King Prawns /DR
‘Coconut Sand' & Vegetable

Garlic King Prawns Ry A HRER
with Seasonal Vegetables

Macadamia Nut Scallops BRWT

Wok Sauteed with Seasonal Vegetables
V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts

$28.8

$21.8

$29.8

$24.8

$24.8

$24.8

$24.8

$29.8

$29.8

$29.8

$29.8

$29.8
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Vegetables #ES2kE

Vegetarian Omelette v
with Mayonnaise & Plum Sauce

Assorted Greens & Shiitake Mushroom

Braised, Oyster Sauce

Baby Bokchoy V
Sauteed with Garlic

Wok Sauteed Gai Lan Vv
with Ginger & 'Shao Hsing' Rice Wine

Szechuan Broccoli v
Sauteed with Mild Spicy Szechuan Sauce

Curry Mixed Vegetables Vv
Mild Flavoured Curry

Wok Sauteed String Bean Vv
with Garlic

Wok Sauteed Snowpeas V
with Caramel Soy

Salt & Pepper Tofu Cubes Vv
Lightly Spicy

Vegetarian Spicy 'Ma Po' Beancurd v
Soft Beancurd Cubes with spicy finished

Vegetarian Mild Spicy Eggplant v
Mushroom, Capsicum & Omion with Mild Spicy Sauce in Claypot

V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts

R

LEEY\ R

A 3R

T

vu) e Rt

DEL K DRESR

PRI

BATER

P — 5

RMET IR

RpEITE

$18.8

$18.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$17.8

$19.8

$18.8

$18.8

$19.8
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Sides fEFE

Mixed Leaves Salad V FESZ DR $7.5
Citrus Dressing & Nuts

Shoestring Fries v YEEER $8.0
Himalayan Salt (relieve hayfever, asthma & balance pressure)

Roti v ENE R, $5.0
Indian Bread

Rice

Seafood Fried Rice AR ER $16.8
with Mayonnaise, Tobikko & Furikake

Traditional Special Fried Rice b9 $13.8
with Shrimps, Peas, Egg and BBQ Chicken

Vegetarian Fried Rice v F 997 $13.8
Nasi Goreng Al $15.8

Malay Style Fried Rice with Chicken, Shrimps,
Tofu, Egg & Mild Chilli, finished with Fresh Lettuce

Steamed Rice Vv G EE $3.0
Noodles  #%H

XO Spicy Shredded Duck Fried Noodles XO ¥R&& $15.8
Beanshoots, Sesame and XO Chilli Sauce

Char Kway Teow Y& - $15.8
Spicy Flat Noodles with Egg, Shrimps, Beanshoot & Chinese Sausage

Mee Goreng AR W $15.8
Malay Style Fried Noodles with Chicken, Shrimps, Totu & Mild Chilli

Singapore Noodles MK $15.8

with Shrimps, BBQ Chicken, Capsicum & Beanshoots

V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanuts 11



