

Fully Licensed & B.Y.O

The Potsticker offers a blend of Asian cuisine in a stylish presentation, highlighting exquisite tastes & visual stimulation.

The menu encompasses inspirational use of Malay, Chinese & Japanese ingredients & herbs.

Please visit the Potsticker to enjoy this unique sensory dining experience.

Monday Closed

Lunch: Wed-Sun 12:00noon – 3:00pm Dinner: Tues-Sun 5:30pm – 10:30pm

Tel: (03) 9500 8819

Website: www.thepotsticker.com.au

2.5% Surcharge on both American Express & Diners Card

❖ Minimum charge \$20 per head is applied



Index 目錄

Reviews 食評	. 1-2
Chefs Recommendation 廚師推介	3
Entrée 前菜	4
Signature Dim Sim 招牌點心	5
Homemade Dim Sim & Soup 點心 & 湯類	6
Meat Friends 肉類	7-8
Seafood Friends 海鮮類	9
Vegetables 蔬菜類	10
Sides, Rice & Noodles 伴菜,飯類 & 麵類	11
Terminology 註释	12



Reviews

The Saturday Age (Good Life Food & Wine) 5th January 2013 Simone Egger

B.Y.O Restaurant -

- Fancy drinking your own bottle on a night out? These eateries won't turn your down.
- You won't e stuck for choice at this upmarket Asian restaurant. It has a substantial drinks list that includes house blended tea, and a well price wine list. Diners can B.Y.O too.

The Age Good Food Guide 2013

Being reviewed and recommended by The Age Good Food Team

- · The Potsticker looks destined to stay.
- A contemporary combination of classic Cantonese, Malaysian, Nonya and Japanese Cuisines
- Flavor Dishes:
 - ✓ Laksa Juicy Pork Dumpling, Jade Prawn Dumpling, Nyonya Fried Prawn Dumpling
 - ✓ Peking Duck
 - ✓ Malay Style King Prawn Coated with "Coconut Sand"



Melbourne Weekly Bayside

13th June 2012

Mary-Jane Daffy

- There's a riot of fun to be found at this surprising Asian all-rounder.
- Perfect for-- a fun night & date night out with friends
 - -- Dumpling Dumpling
- Flavor Dishes:
 - ✓ Panfried Beef Potsticker, Poached Red Chilli Chicken Wontons
 - ✓ Roasted Duck San Choi Bao
 - ✓ Beef Tenderloin with Roasted Sesame Dressing

Weekly Review Magazine 11th April 2012

Leanne Tolra

- The Potsticker will encourage debate about everyone's favourite dishes.
- My family takes its dumplings seriously and insists The Potsticker is a
- The service is through efficient & charmingly eager to please.
- Flavor Dishes:
 - ✓ Shanghai Juicy Pork Dumpling, Steamed Prawn Dumpling
 - ✓ Panfried Beef Potsticker, Nyonya Fried Prawn Dumpling
 - ✓ Shredded Duck Salad with Sesame Dressing

The Age " Epicure"

14th Feb 2012

Nina Rousseau

- Try The Potsticker once and it's likely you'll return.
- Flavor Dishes:
 - ✓ Steamed Prawn Dumpling, Panfried Beef Potsticker
 - ✓ Wild Black Flat Head is classically done
 - ✓ Malay Style King Prawn Coated with "Coconut Sand"
 - ✓ Peking Duck was good



Chefs Recommendation 廚師推介

Entrée 前菜		
Traditional Crab Claw	酥炸蟹鉗	\$8.5
Garnished with Salad, Sweet & Sour Sauce		
Panfried Vegetarian Egg Roll V	煎素蛋卷	\$8.0
Assorted vegetables, worcestershire sauce		
<u>Main</u> 主菜		
Salt & Pepper King Prawns & Scallops	椒鹽虾球带子	\$29.8
Shredded Fresh Lettuce		
Wok Sautéed Lobster Tail in -	龍虾尾 -	\$48.8
Garlic Butter	蒜容牛油	
Chinjew (Szechuan Pepper)	川椒汁	
Ginger & Spring Onion	姜葱	
XO Chilli	XO	
Steamed Barramundi Fillet	清蒸盲曹柳	\$32.8
Ginger, Spring Onion & Home Blended Soya		
Wok Sautéed Tender Beef	蜜椒牛肉	\$19.8
Tasty Honey Pepper Sauce & Vegetables		
Grilled Beef Tenderloin	双色牛柳	\$30.8
Double Dipping Sauce, Vegetable & Himalayan Salt (I	Relieve	
Hayfever, Asthma & Balance Blood Pressure)		
Dessert 甜品		
Yummy Crystal Dumpling (3pcs)	水晶包	\$8.8
Egg Custard & Coconut		



Entrée 前菜

Meat	**	
Chinese Sausage	臘腸	\$7.5
Sesame, Spring Onion & Home-blended Soya Everyday Roasted Peking Duck (6pcs) Character Sealing Panels & Plant Server	日日燒北鴨	\$29.5
Cucumber, Scallion, Pancake & Plum Sauce Crispy Shredded Beef Capsicum, Onion in Tangy Mandarin Sauce	乾燒牛柳絲	\$10.8
San Choi Bao (1pc) Bamboo Shoot, Water Chestnut, Lettuce Cup, Sesame & Plum Sauce with-	生菜包	
Chicken	雞肉	\$6.8
Duck Seafood Vegetables V	鴨肉 海鮮 素菜	\$7.8 \$8.8 \$6.8
		\$6.8
Grilled Chicken Skewers (2pcs) PN	沙嗲雞串	Φ0.0
Satay Sauce Teriyaki Chicken Skewers (2pcs) Teriyaki Sauce	日式鷄串	\$6.8
Mongolian Style Roast Lamb Fried, Tossed with Pepper & Spices	蒙古烤羊	\$10.8
Seafood	The Wat AVE & N	4400
Salt & Pepper Calamari	椒鹽鮮魷	\$12.8
Lightly Spicy Sesame Prawn Toasts (2pcs)	芝麻蝦	\$7.8
Sweet & Sour Sauce Tempura Soft Shell Crab (1pc) Sweet Chilli, Soy Mayonnaise & Salad	天婦羅軟殼蟹	\$11.8
Grilled Batung Scallops (2pcs) Mild Curry, Fish Roe, Fried Pearl Leaves & Glass Noodles	巴東帶子	\$10.0
Vegetarian		
	rn obeks (-)	Φ.(.)
Roti V, PN	印度麵包	\$6.0
Indian Bread, Satay Sauce	丰 字 光	¢ C 0
Crispy Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2pcs) V	素春卷	\$6.0
Sweet & Sour Sauce	漁香扒半邊茄子	\$10.8
Grilled Half Eggplant V Mishroom Considers & Onion in Mild Spice Source	洲目1717 2001	φ10.0
Mushroom, Capsicum & Onion in Mild Spicy Sauce Salt & Pepper Soft Tofu Cubes V	椒鹽一口豆腐	\$10.5
Lightly Spicy	WITT HOTEL	ΨΙΟι
Shanghai Spring Onion Pancake (1pc) V	蔥油餅	\$6.5
Homemade, Shallow Fried	Let 11.002 51	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		



Signature Dim Sim

Beef Potsticker Dumpling (6pcs)

\$12.8

- Panfried
- Chinkiang Black Vinegar

生煎牛肉鍋貼

Pomegranate Chicken Dumpling (1pc)

\$8.8

- Wrapped in an Egg White Pastry
- · Steamed then Lightly Fried
- Aromatic Curry Sauce

石榴鷄



- Steamed
- Oyster Sauce

姜葱牛角

Red Chilli Chicken Dumpling (6pcs)

\$9.8

- Poached
- · Red Chilli Sauce

红油鷄餃

Nyonya Fried Prawn Dumpling (3pcs) \$6.9

- Malay Style
- Sauce with Lemongrass, Orange Peel and Touch of Chilli

馬來炸虾餃



Homemade Dim Sim 黑小心

Steamed Shanghai Juicy Pork Dumpling (3pcs) Chinkiang Black Vinegar	上海小龍包	\$6.6
Laksa Juicy Pork Dumpling (3pcs) Malaysian Laksa Sauce	喇沙小龍包	\$6.9
Chicken & Prawn Siu Mai (3pcs) Soya Sauce	蒸鷄蝦燒賣	\$6.6
Steamed Prawn Dumpling (3pcs) Soya Sauce	蝦餃	\$6.9
Steamed Vegetarian Dumpling (3pcs) V Soya Sauce	甘笋香菇蒸餃	\$6.9
Soup 湯類		
Seafood Broth with Scallop, Salmon & Prawn	海鮮清湯	\$11.0
The Potsticker Chicken Wonton Soup	雲吞湯	\$8.0
Seafood & Beancurd Soup	海鮮豆腐湯	\$8.0
Double-boiled Chicken Soup with Kai Chee Berry in Purple Claypot	紫砂壺清燉杞子雞湯	\$11.8
Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup V	素酸辣湯	\$7.8
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	粟米粒雞湯	\$7.8



Meat Friends 肉類

Duck & Chicken 家禽类

Everyday Roasted Peking Duck (12 pcs) Scallion, Cucumber, Pancake & Plum Sauce	日日燒北京鴨	\$57.8
Half Roasted Duck in Bone	燒鴨	\$25.8
Sour Plum Sauce		
Nyonya Crispy Chicken	娘惹馬來雞	\$20.8
Sauce with Lemongrass, Orange Peel, Ginger & a Touch of Chilli		
Asian Basil Chicken Fillet in Claypot, Spicy	台式三杯雞	\$20.8
	гт _12 ФА. Де́п	#10.0
Teriyaki Chicken Furikaki, Dancing Bonito (shaved flying fish) & Vegetable	日式雞柳	\$19.8
Sweet & Sour Crispy Chicken Fillet Light Batter, Wok Sauteed with Vegetables	王文鷄	\$19.8
Honey Chicken	蜜糖雞	\$19.8
with Organic Honey & Sesame		
Spicy 'Ma Po' Beancurd Minced Chicken & Tofu with Spicy Finished	麻婆豆腐	\$19.8
Malay Belachan (shrimp paste) Spicy String Bean with Minced Chicken	馬來盏四季豆	\$18.8
Lemon Chicken Crispy, Lemon Sauce	檸檬鷄	\$19.8



<u>Meat Friends</u> 肉類

Beef 牛肉		
Honey & Black Pepper Beef with Seasonal Vegetables	蜜椒牛肉	\$19.8
Traditional Black Bean Beef with Capsicum & Onion	豉汁牛肉	\$19.8
Crispy Shredded Beef Shredded Red Capsicum, Onion in Tangy Mandarin Sauce	干燒牛柳絲	\$19.8
Beef Rendang in Aromatic Curry Sauce	馬來咖哩牛	\$23.8
Cantonese Beef Tenderloin Grilled, Seasonal Vegetable	中式牛柳	\$28.8
Teriyaki Beef Tenderloin Grilled, Teriyaki Sauce & Seasonal Vegetable	日式煎牛柳	\$28.8
Lamb & Pork 羊 & 猪类		
Mongolian Style Roasted Lamb Fried, Tossed with Pepper & Spices	蒙古烤羊	\$28.8
Black Pepper Lamb Loin Onion & Zucchini	黑椒爆羊柳	\$28.8
Sweet & Sour Pork Pineapple, Capsicum & Onion	咕咾肉	\$19.8
Peking Pork Spare Ribs with Mandarin Sauce and Pineapple V - Vegetarian, PN - Pea	京都排骨 nuts	\$19.8

8



Seafood Friends 海鮮類

Seafood Combination Wok Sauteed Prawns, Scallops, Fish, Calamari with Seasonal Vegetables	海鮮什燴	\$28.8
Seafood Omelette Mixed Seafood, Vegetables, Dancing Bonito, Mayonnaise and Plum Sauc	海鮮芙蓉	\$21.8
Fish & Calamari 魚 & 鱿魚类		
Wok Seared Tasmanian Salmon Fillet with Bok Choy, Furikake & Home-blended Soya	日式煎封三文	\$29.8
Famous Curry Fish Fillet with Vegetables, Mild Curry	咖哩魚片	\$24.8
Crispy Fish Fillet in Light Batter, Sweet & Sour	王文魚片	\$24.8
Salt & Pepper Calamari Lightly Spicy	椒鹽鮮魷	\$24.8
Asian Basil Calamari in Hot Pot, Spicy	台式三杯鮮魷	\$24.8
Prawn & Scallop 蝦&帶子类		
Ginger & Spring Onion Scallops Wok Sauteed with Seasonal Vegetables	薑蔥帶子	\$29.8
XO Chilli King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetable, Spicy	XO 蝦球	\$29.8
Malay Style Fried King Prawns 'Coconut Sand' & Vegetable	奶沙蝦球	\$29.8
Garlic King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables	蒜蓉時才蝦球	\$29.8
Macadamia Nut Scallops Wok Sauteed with Seasonal Vegetables	夏果带子	\$29.8
V - Vegetarian, PN - Peanut	cs .	9



Vegetables 蔬菜類

Vegetarian Omelette V with Mayonnaise & Plum Sauce	素芙蓉	\$18.8
Assorted Greens & Shiitake Mushroom Braised, Oyster Sauce	冬菇扒什青菜	\$18.8
Baby Bokchoy V Sauteed with Garlic	蒜容白菜	\$17.8
Wok Sauteed Gai Lan <i>v</i> with Ginger & 'Shao Hsing' Rice Wine	薑酒芥蘭	\$17.8
Szechuan Broccoli V Sauteed with Mild Spicy Szechuan Sauce	四川西蘭花	\$17.8
Curry Mixed Vegetables V Mild Flavoured Curry	咖哩炒雜菜	\$17.8
Wok Sauteed String Bean v with Garlic	蒜蓉四季豆	\$17.8
Wok Sauteed Snowpeas <i>v</i> with Caramel Soy	鰻魚汁雪豆	\$19.8
Salt & Pepper Tofu Cubes V Lightly Spicy	椒鹽一口豆腐	\$18.8
Vegetarian Spicy 'Ma Po' Beancurd V Soft Beancurd Cubes with spicy finished	素麻婆豆腐	\$18.8
Vegetarian Mild Spicy Eggplant V Mushroom, Capsicum & Onion with Mild Spicy Sauce in Claypot	素漁香茄子煲	\$19.8



Sides 伴菜

Mixed Leaves Salad V Citrus Dressing & Nuts	雜菜沙律	\$7.5
Shoestring Fries V Himalayan Salt (relieve hayfever, asthma & balance pressure)	炸薯條	\$8.0
Roti V Indian Bread	印度麵包	\$5.0
Rice 飯類		
Seafood Fried Rice with Mayonnaise, Tobikko & Furikake	海鮮炒飯	\$16.8
Traditional Special Fried Rice with Shrimps, Peas, Egg and BBQ Chicken	揚州炒飯	\$13.8
Vegetarian Fried Rice V	素炒飯	\$13.8
Nasi Goreng Malay Style Fried Rice with Chicken, Shrimps, Tofu, Egg & Mild Chilli, finished with Fresh Lettuce	馬來炒飯	\$15.8
Steamed Rice V	絲苗白飯	\$3.0
Noodles 麵類		
XO Spicy Shredded Duck Fried Noodles Beanshoots, Sesame and XO Chilli Sauce	XO 鴨絲炒麵	\$15.8
Char Kway Teow Spicy Flat Noodles with Egg, Shrimps, Beanshoot & Chinese Sausage	炒貴刁	\$15.8
Mee Goreng Malay Style Fried Noodles with Chicken, Shrimps, Tofu & Mild Chilli	馬來炒麵	\$15.8
Singapore Noodles with Shrimps, BBQ Chicken, Capsicum & Beanshoots	星洲炒米	\$15.8